Invercargill Active Communities Grants Allocated 2018 2019

Southland Softball Assoc
Athletics Southland

Touch Southland

Touch Southland

Invercargill Bowling Club
Southland BMX Club

Port Softball Club

Talent Development Sthid
Swimming Southland

In’gill Se Jong Tae Kwo Do
Panthers Softball Club

Old Boys Assoc Football Club
In’gill Kennington Pony Club
Sport Southland

Gladstone Scout Group
Waihopai Runaka Inc

YMCA Invercargill

Southern Lights Venturers

Total Allocated as grants

Southland Softball Assoc

coach development

coach training for parent’s
purchase of balls

Level 1 referee course

to purchase green markers
electronic timing equipment
purchase equipment

3 volunteer coaches to training
timing equipment

protective gear

playing and training equipment
nets and balls

new jumps

disc golf disc’s

tents

Waka Ama equipment
sporting equipment

gas cookers

loan to build new clubrooms

$999
$400
$700
$600
$500
$500
$769
$820
$6,000
$5,000
$3,373
$999
$1,392
$849
$2,276
$5,000
$1,794
$264

$32,235

$150,000



