Invercargill Active Communities Grants Allocated 2018 2019

Southland Softball Assoc Athletics Southland Touch Southland Touch Southland Invercargill Bowling Club Southland BMX Club Port Softball Club Talent Development Sthld Swimming Southland In'gill Se Jong Tae Kwo Do Panthers Softball Club Old Boys Assoc Football Club In'gill Kennington Pony Club Sport Southland Gladstone Scout Group	coach development coach training for parent's purchase of balls Level 1 referee course to purchase green markers electronic timing equipment purchase equipment 3 volunteer coaches to training timing equipment protective gear playing and training equipment nets and balls new jumps disc golf disc's tents	\$999 \$400 \$700 \$600 \$500 \$500 \$769 \$820 \$6,000 \$5,000 \$3,373 \$999 \$1,392 \$849 \$2,276
Gladstone Scout Group Waihopai Runaka Inc YMCA Invercargill Southern Lights Venturers	tents Waka Ama equipment sporting equipment gas cookers	\$2,276 \$5,000 \$1,794 \$264
Total Allocated as grants		\$32,235
Southland Softball Assoc	loan to build new clubrooms	\$150,000